Omnion 3.0 is the first software to offer a completely unified
computing environment for both flow injection analysis and
ion chromatography. Easy-to-use, but tremendously powerful
and versatile, Omnion 3.0 significantly improves the operation
of the QuikChem® 8500 Series Automated Ion Analyzers.
This 32-bit software system is entirely compatible with
Windows XP, Windows NT and Windows 2000.
WINDOWS 98, WINDOWS 2000, WINDOWS NT,

Data Analysis
Software
How To Order
Recommended System Configuration
•  Pentium 4 Processor - 1.6 GHz or Higher
•  256 MB RAM
•  40 GB Hard Drive or Higher
•  CD-R/W, 3.5" Floppy Drive
•  17" Flat Panel Monitor
•  RS232C Serial Port (QuikChem 8000)
•  USB 2.0 Ports (QuikChem 8500)
•  Windows 2000, XP
Minimum System Requirements
•  Pentium III Processor - 600 MHz or Higher
•  256 MB RAM
•  40 GB Hard Drive or Higher
•  CD-ROM, 3.5" Floppy Drive
•  15" CRT Monitor (1024x768 Minimum)
•  RS232C Serial Port (QuikChem 8000)
•  USB Port (QuikChem 8500)
•  Windows 95b, 98SE, NT 4.0, 2000, XP
OMNION 3.0 SOFTWARE
OMN3PC6 Omnion 3.0 Software. Includes PCI board, cables, CD and tutorial.
For Technical Assistance, Price Information and Ordering
In the U.S.A.
Call toll-free (800) 247-7613.
Outside the U.S.A.
Contact the LACHAT office or distributor serving you.
On the Worldwide Web
E-mail for Support
E-mail for Sales
Lit No. L011
F7X Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company 2007. All rights reserved.
World Headquarters
P.O. Box 608
Loveland, CO 80539-0608
Telephone: (970) 669-3050